Classifica

1di2

Km verticale Ingria - Punta Arbella

Classifica KM Verticale - PER

CATEGORIA
n. pettorale nome

1 109 Massimiliano
2 46 Luca

3 94 Roberto
4 47 Stefano
5 108 Maurizio
6 78 Enzo

7 52 Davide
8 73 Leandro
9 55 Alfonso
10 72 Giancarlo
11 43 Roberto
12 65 Mirko
13 54 Paolo

14 97 Luigi

15 98 Fabrizio
16 99 Giuliano
17 115 Silvio
18 100 Daniele
19 101 Andrea
20 79 Matteo
21 71 Mario
22 64 Simone
23 66 Giulio
24 70 Marco
25 62 Ezio

26 105 Alberto
27 69 Claudio
28 81 Lodovico
29 67 Gabriele
30 56 Gian Mauro
31 119 Piercarlo
32 88 Marco

cognome

Di Gioia
Vacchieri
Giachetto
Bergeretti
Giacoletto Papas
Peraldo
Gerard
Marcoz
Bracco

Costa

Tarocco
Bertino
Micheletto
Mancuso
Martinetto
Scalarone
Enrico
Truchetto
Perna

Dalla Gasperina
Cecchin
Tugnolo
Peaquin
Verlucca Raveri
Gamba
Monteu Cotto
Giacoma Rosa
Dematteis
Recco

Osella Bon
Paglia

Grisolano

tempo finale

0:43:12.983
0:44:33.729
0:45:26.114
0:45:43.87
0:46:16.720
0:47:44.252
0:47:51.179
0:48:27.807
0:49:04.140
0:51:27.317
0:52:05.865
0:53:23.287
0:55:14.1
0:55:20.179
0:55:26.840
0:56:12.80
0:56:37.289
0:56:49.816
0:56:59.114
0:57:08.505
0:57:24.324
0:57:36.164
0:57:42.685
0:58:01.545
0:58:11.451
0:58:34.789
0:58:42.916
0:59:03.40
0:59:09.40
0:59:50.589
0:59:53.179
1:00:14.286
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111
116
118
80
87
45
120
95
112
103
57
85
104

Marco
Stefano

James William

Giampiero
Luca
Tonut
Davide
Enrico

Carlo Vincenzo

Davide
Luca
Tiziano
Stefano
Danilo
Franco
Fabrizio
Antonio
Sergio
Niccolo
Mauro
Roberto
Massimo
Davide
Armando
Claudio
Marco
Daniele
Paolo
Andrea

Blanchetti
Ros Vacca
Young
Dematteis
Favero
Manolachi
Cerutti
Zenerino
Porta
Blanchetti
Sgarbossa
Cipolletti
Roletti
Deandrea
Doria
Rossotti
Cinque
Grisolano
Giovanetto
Vacca
Borrione
Pagnotti
Tarella
Giovanetto
Ferro
Quagliotti
Querio
Pionzio

Cane

1:00:26.750
1:00:37.857
1:01:56.840
1:02:53.219
1:03:01.113
1:03:15.979
1:03:49.941
1:03:57.647
1:04:24.11

1:04:33.262
1:05:36.83

1:05:39.125
1:05:42.105
1:05:44.398
1:05:57.252
1:06:19.545
1:06:21.152
1:06:37.485
1:06:41.338
1:06:43.553
1:07:50.228
1:08:32.114
1:09:32.49

1:10:05.59

1:12:51.636
1:14:23.832
1:18:44.789
1:24:06.306
1:26:39.576
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